
Saturday 14 January 2023 Mens Foursomes Round 1
Preliminary competition results at 4:03 pm
Flagstaff Hill Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 24
Members: 24

Visitors: None
Blue, Men (Par 72)
 (Par )

Printed on 14/01/2023 Member Magic Page 1

Team Scratch Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 5020200453 Marc Dolphin (7) / Tony Wotherspoon (6) Man 6.5 81 {+9}
2 5020202775 Rod Hill (16) / Dennis Church (11) Man 13.5 84 {+12}
3 5020203155 Ashleigh Guest (11) / Trevor Marsland (8) Man 9.5 84 {+12}
4 5020200018 Barry Alderson (9) / Andrew Alderson (11) Man 10 88 {+16}
5 5020203127 Keith Cornelissen (19) / Coops Cooper (9) Man 14 89 {+17}
6 5020201144 John McLellan (22) / Paul Shillabeer (13) Man 17.5 89 {+17}
7 5020204619 Angus Sands (16) / Nathan Carlier (28) Man 22 92 {+20}
8 5020204036 Chris Bunney (15) / Mal Edgeworth (16) Man 15.5 94 {+22}
9 5020200499 Phill Edwards (15) / Andrew Bednall (17) Man 16 94 {+22}
10 5020200535 Brian Ferguson (13) / Tony Gourdis (15) Man 14 96 {+24}
11 5020203142 Dave Eyre (20) / Ian Smith (24) Man 22 101 {+29}
12 5020200932 Geoff Kelly (21) / Colin Theakstone (26) Man 23.5 108 {+36}



Saturday 14 January 2023 Mens Foursomes Round 1
Preliminary competition results at 4:03 pm
Flagstaff Hill Golf Club
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Team Comp Placings
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

1 5020204619 Angus Sands (16) / Nathan Carlier (28) Man 22 70 / 92 {–2}
2 5020202775 Rod Hill (16) / Dennis Church (11) Man 13.5 70.5 / 84 {–2}
3 5020201144 John McLellan (22) / Paul Shillabeer (13) Man 17.5 71.5 / 89 {–1}
4 5020200453 Marc Dolphin (7) / Tony Wotherspoon (6) Man 6.5 74.5 / 81 {+2}
5 5020203155 Ashleigh Guest (11) / Trevor Marsland (8) Man 9.5 74.5 / 84 {+2}
6 5020203127 Keith Cornelissen (19) / Coops Cooper (9) Man 14 75 / 89 {+3}
7 5020200018 Barry Alderson (9) / Andrew Alderson (11) Man 10 78 / 88 {+6}
8 5020200499 Phill Edwards (15) / Andrew Bednall (17) Man 16 78 / 94 {+6}
9 5020204036 Chris Bunney (15) / Mal Edgeworth (16) Man 15.5 78.5 / 94 {+6}
10 5020203142 Dave Eyre (20) / Ian Smith (24) Man 22 79 / 101 {+7}
11 5020200535 Brian Ferguson (13) / Tony Gourdis (15) Man 14 82 / 96 {+10}
12 5020200932 Geoff Kelly (21) / Colin Theakstone (26) Man 23.5 84.5 / 108 {+12}


